T.C.Kimlk No
187*+***232

187*+**+232

187*+***232

187*+***232

278*****012

278*****012

278****+012

278012

Ad
DURU ELIF

DURU ELIF

DURU ELIF

DURU ELIF

NEVZAT

BURAK

NEVZAT
BURAK

NEVZAT
BURAK

NEVZAT
BURAK

Sovad
KURU

KURU

KURU

KURU

CAM

CAM

CAM

CAM

27.02.2026 08:50

Okul

Kepez Ozel
Egitim Meslek
Okulu(A)
Kepez Ozel
Egitim Meslek
Okulu(A)
Kepez Ozel
Egitim Meslek
Okulu(A)
Kepez Ozel
Egitim Meslek
Okulu(A)
Canakkale
Borsa Istanbul
Mesleki ve
Teknik Anadolu
Lisesi(A)

Canakkale
Borsa Istanbul
Mesleki ve
Teknik Anadolu
Lisesi(A)

Canakkale
Borsa Istanbul
Mesleki ve
Teknik Anadolu
Lisesi(A)

Canakkale
Borsa Istanbul
Mesleki ve
Teknik Anadolu
Lisesi(A)

Okul il
CANAKKALE

CANAKKALE

CANAKKALE

CANAKKALE

CANAKKALE

CANAKKALE

CANAKKALE

CANAKKALE

Okul lice
Canakkale
Merkez

Ganakkale
Merkez

Canakkale
Merkez

Ganakkale
Merkez

Canakkale
Merkez

Canakkale
Merkez

Canakkale
Merkez

Canakkale
Merkez

T.C.

GENGLIK VE SPOR BAKANLIGI

Ferdi Sonuglar

Yarisma Adi Yarisma il
2025-2026 YILI CANAKKAL
CANAKKALE ILI E

OZEL SPORCULAR -

2025-2026 YILI GANAKKAL
GANAKKALE ILi E

OZEL SPORCULAR -

2025-2026 YILI GANAKKAL
CANAKKALE ILi E

OZEL SPORCULAR -

2025-2026 YILI GANAKKAL
GANAKKALE ILi E

OZEL SPORCULAR -

2025-2026 YILI CANAKKAL
CANAKKALE ILi E

OZEL SPORCULAR -

MENTAL YUZME

GENGLER A ERKEK

MAHALLI

2025-2026 YILI GANAKKAL
CANAKKALE iLi E

OZEL SPORCULAR -

MENTAL YUZME

GENCLER A ERKEK

MAHALLI

2025-2026 YILI GANAKKAL
CANAKKALE iLi E

OZEL SPORCULAR -

MENTAL YUZME

GENCLER A ERKEK

MAHALLI

2025-2026 YILI GANAKKAL
CANAKKALE iLi E

OZEL SPORCULAR -

MENTAL YUZME

GENCLER A ERKEK

MAHALLI

Enael Durumu
Mental

Mental

Mental

Mental

Mental

Mental

Mental

Mental

Yarisma Sevivesi
Mahalli

Mahalli

Mahalli

Mahalli

Mahalli

Mahalli

Mahalli

Mahalli

Spor Dali
SERBEST

SIRT USTU

SERBEST

SIRT USTU

SERBEST

KELEBEK

SERBEST

KELEBEK

Yarisma Turl
50M

50 M

100M

100M

50M

50M

100M

100M

Derece Deder

1

1:14.19
01:14.0
3
02:44.5
0
02:39.0
7

00:29.8
1

00:31.7
5

01:19.0
9

01:30.2
7

Sezon
2025-2026

2025-2026

2025-2026

2025-2026

2025-2026

2025-2026

2025-2026

2025-2026

Kateqori Turu
GENGLER A

GENGLER A

GENGLER A

GENGLER A

GENGLER A

GENGLER A

GENGLER A

GENGLER A

Tarih:

Yaris Sekli
Kiz

Kiz

Kz

Kiz

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

Sayfa No :

1
!
1

27.02.2026

Sonug Tipi



